Pnn'EB*tnBlE WARNING: Electrical repairs should only be

attempted by trained repairmen. Contact the

P L U N G E RO U T E R nearest Porter-Cable Service Center or other

competent repair center.




Item Number
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11
11
38
51
57
57
83
&3
83
84
84
84

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
893728
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
803483
873497
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
A22756
000000-00
891461
A10193
330003-64
803831SV
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
42950
42999
876671
000000-00
876669

PartsList for PC7529 Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
FAN

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BRUSH CAP
BRUSH HOLDER
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SWITCH

No Longer Available
CORD & PLUG
CORDSET

BALL BEARING
BEARING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available

1/2 INCH COLLET ASSY
1/4 INCH COLLET ASSY

COLLET 1/2 INCH
No Longer Available
COLLET 1/4 INCH
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Qty Required
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Item Number

85

86

87

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
110
111
112
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Part Number

000000-00
881290
890156
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
893707
000000-00
000000-00
859359
879999
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
842610
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
872520
000000-00
882185
862641
000000-00
823030
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for PC7529 Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
KNOB

KNOB

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WASHER

SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SPRING-PRELOAD
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available

SCREW MACHINE STEEL

NUT

No Longer Available
SNAP-RING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

121
122
123
124
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
145
145

Part Number

000000-00
804454

802851

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
888894

000000-00
000000-00
889750

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
810425

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for PC7529 Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
WASHER

O RING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
LEVER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PLUG

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

146
146
147
148
149
151
152
153
154
156
157
158
158
161
162
163
163
164
164
165
166
166
169
170
171
172
173

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
699552

000000-00
875893

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
861434

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
682063

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
698709

PartsList for PC7529 Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CLAMP PLUG

No Longer Available
COLLET NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CORD CLAMP

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CONNECTOR VS
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SPRING
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Qty Required
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Item Number

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
187
194
195
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
209
209
210
211
211

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
899725
000000-00
892744
802388
000000-00
000000-00
810716
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
887153
699992
887452
42975
42975
876670
A22709
A22709

PartsList for PC7529 Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
INSERT,SPRING
No Longer Available
TENSIONER
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
RELIEVER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
ROD

KNOB

DUST SHIELD

3/8 INCH COLLET ASSY
3/8 INCH COLLET ASSY

COLLET 3/8 INCH

OPEN-END WRENCH
OPEN-END WRENCH

Page 5

Qty Required
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PartsList for PC7529 Type 2

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
212 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
213 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
214 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
214 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
215 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
216 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
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